
Al4-Lancatter Farming, Saturday, April 10, 1999
10502010 LBS. 40.0044.75,

Phila. Herb
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Price* as of 07-APR-99

10.00- 25 lb ctns jbo 7.00 Boilers
MX 25 lb sks jbo 13.00Red MX 25 lb sks
jbo 10.00-12.00 mostly 10.00-11.00 med
7.00 —POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED Russet Burbank ID bid 10 5-lb
flmbgs non sz A 8.00-9.00 mostly 8.50 SO
lb ctns 40s 13.00-14.00 mostly 1350SOs
13.00- mostly 135060 s 13.00-14.00

mostly 1350 70s 13.00-14.00 mostly
1350 80s 12.00-13.00 mostly 1250 90s
11.00- mostly 1150-12.00 100s
10.00- 1.00 mostly 11.00 120 s 9.50-1050
6 oz min ft qua! 5.00-550 Norkotah CD
Prince Edward Island 50 lb ctns 70s 950
SOs 95090s 9.00 100 s 850WI bid 10S-lb
flmbgs 7.00 SO lb ctns 100 s 750 Round
White CD Prince Edward Island CDOne
50 lb sks 6.75 Ige 7.00 DE 50 lb sks 450
ige 550 ME 50 lb sks 6.00 NY bid 10S-lb
sks 750 NEW CROP Round Red FL bid
10 S-lb flmbgs 15.00 50 lb sks sz A
12.00- 14.00 mostly 14.00fr qua! 5.00-8.00

sz B 17.00-20.00 mostly 20.00 fr qua)
10.00- creamers 23.00-24.00-25.00

preferred label 30.00 Round White FL SO
lb sks sz A

FEEDER CATTLE; STEERS MED.
AND LARGE 1 400-500 LBS.
72.00- 500-575 LBS. 60.00-76.00,
700-875 LBS. 58.50-64.00, FEW MED.
AND LARGE 2 260-420 LBS.
35.00- HEIFERS MED. AND
LARGE 1250465 LBS. 64.00-74.00,LOT
80.00. 490-650LBS. 63.00-69J0.750-825
LBS. 56.00-59J0, MED. 2 300-570 LBS.
47.0060.00;BULLS MED.AND LARGE
1 250435 LBS. 63.0075.00, ONE LOT
87.00. 500650L85. 6X5074.00,770930
LBS. 57.00-60.00, MED. AND LARGE 2
265-450 LBS. 48.0063.00.

BEEF TYPE BULLS AND HEIFERS
70100 LBS. 40.0080.00.

HOGS: 39...50WS US#l-3 300465
LBS. 12.50-21.00, 495-685 LBS.
18.0025J0.

Greencastle
Livestock Auction
Special Feeder Cattle Sale

Friday, April 2, 1998
Greencaatle, PAProvidedby: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

BOARS: 545-685 LBS. 5.00-6.00,
265-280 LBS. 10JO 14.00. 1313 HEAD.FEEDER PIGS; 0...N0 MARKET
TEST.Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)

336-0355

STEERS: 200-300 LBS. 70.00-92.00;
300-500LBS. 70.00-90.00; 500-700 LBs’
68.00- 700-900 LBS. 57.00-68.50
900-10QO LBS. SS.OO-63.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: 200400 LBS
39.00- 400-500 LBS. 56.00-66.00i
500-600LBS. 34.00-63.00; 600-800 LBs’
53.00- 800-900 LBS. 49.00-55.00,
900-1000 LBS. 43.00-53.00.

cloudy 47-63
SHEEP: 40..SLAUGHTER LAMBS

UNEVEN, 10.00 HIGHER TO 20.00
LOWER.NA-FVOSS

MISC HERBS —ANISE: 2/3 ctns CA
18s 18.00 24s 16.50-18.00 mostly 18.00
30s 17.00 ARRUGULA: 4/5 bucrts
bchd FL 24s 12.00-14.00 —BASIL: 1 kg
ctns IS 12s 13.00 cits bchd FL 15s 10.
00 —CELERIAC (CELERY ROOT); IS
lb lugs CA 14.00 —CHIVES: 1 kg ctns
bchd IS 18.00 —CILANTRO: 4/5 bucrts
bchd FL 30s 9.50-10.00 mostly 10.004/5
bucrts Ise FL 30s 9.00-9.50 ctns bchd TX
24s 10.00 —DILL: crts bchd FL 24s
10.00-11.00 TX 24s 10.00 —DRY

ESCHALLOT: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —HORSERADISH:
5 lb sks NJ 7.50 SO lb sks NJ 65.00
MARJORAM: 1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00
—MINT: crts bchd FL 8.00-10.00 1 kg
ctns bchd IS 12s 10.00 —OREGANO: 1
kg ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00—ROSEMARY:

1 kg ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00—SAGE: 1 kg
ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00—TARRAGON: 1
kg ctns bchd IS 12s 17.00—THYME: 1 kg
ctns bchd IS 12s 13.00

SLAUGHTER LAMBS: CHOICE
6075 LBS. 107JO 115.00, FEW 85-90
LBS. 95.00105.00.CALVES: 311...VEALERS STAN-

DARD AND GOOD 80-115 LBS.
20.00-28.00, UTILITY 50-75 LBS.
10.0018.00.

NEW CROP LAMBS: CHOICE 35-55
LBS. 75.00110.00, ONE LOT 160.00.

SLAUGHTER SHEEP: 20.0039.00. HEIFERS: 200-300 LBS. 60.00-7450,
300-300LBS. 60.00-8050,500-700 LBS
60.00-73.00; 700-900 LBS. 58.00-65.00i
900-1000 LBS. 53.00-6150.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
STEADY SPOTS 15.00 HIGHER...#!
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90-125 LBS.
80.00-120.00, #2 80-120 LBS.
30.0065.00, FEW UP TO 77JO; #1
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 90105 LBS.
150.00235.00, COUPLE 205 AND 225

LBS. 87.50 AND 110.00, #2 7095 LBS.
45.00132.50.

GOATS: 95...8Y THE HEAD,LARGE
BILLIES 45.00-120.00, MED.
30.00-65.00, LARGE NANNIES
40.0072J0, MED. 37J065.00, LARGE
KIDS 25.0060.00, SMALL 8.0030.00
PER HEAD.

BULLS: 200-300 LBS. 65.00-90.00;
300-300LBS. 69.00-86.00; 500-700 LBS
60.00-75.00; 700-900 LBS. 54.00-61.00;
900-1000 LBS. 45.00-5350.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
April 5

PROBLEM MILK?
Don't Dump Your Hard Work

Down The Drainl
Making Cheese With Your Milk

Preserves Its Value
4-Milking Penalty Warm Milk

No Milk Market
CALL THE CHEESEMAKER

Well Take Care ofEverything
Toll Free 888/624-3373 or

717/933-4385

CATTLE 518...PDA...SUPPLY
INCLUDED 153 SLAUGHTER STEERS
AND HEIFERS, 212 SL. COWS, 36
BULLS AND 117FEEDER CATTLE..SL.
STEERS STEADY TO 1.00LOWER. SL.
COWS STEADY TO 1.50 LOWER,
BULLS UNEVEN JO LOWER TO JO
HIGHER.

Phila. Potato
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices as of 07-APR-99
Provided by: Fniit and Vegetable Mark-

et News, Federal-State Market News
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

SLAUGHTER STEERS: COUPLE
HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4 1165
AND 1300 LBS. 63.25 AND 64.00,
CHOICE 2-3 1050-1500 LBS.
58.75-63.00. SELECT 1-3 55.00-60.00,
STANDARD 1-2 45.25-54.25.

HOLSTEINS: HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 2-3 1430-1700LBS. 56.75-58.75.
CHOICE 2-3 1350-1685 LBS.
52J0-56.50, SELECT 1-2 44.75-50.00,
STANDARD 1-2 35.00-40.00.

Mostly Cloudy 47-63 NA—FVO3O FOR SALEONIONS AND POTATOES
ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Globe
Type NY 50 lb sks jbo 6.00-7.00 med
7.50-9.00 mostly 8.00 few 6.00 fr appear
5.50 mstr cntr 16 3-lb mshsks med 8.00
mstr cntr 20 2-lb mshsks med 6.00-8.00
Spanish Hybrid ID/OR SO lb sks col
9.00- fr cond 7.00 jbo 7.00-8.00 fr
cond 6.00 WA 30 lb sks jbo 7.00-8.00
White ID/OR 50 lb ctnsjbo 11.00NV50 lb
ctns jbo 10.00-10.50Red ID/OR 25 lb sks
jbo 7.50-8.00 med 6.50 NY 25 lb sks jbo
8.00 Ige 7JO med 5.00-6.00 NEW CROP
Yellow Grano Type MX 50 lb sks col
11.00- jbo 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00
TX 50 lb sks jbo 10.00-11.00mostly 10.00
med 10.00 Sweets MX 50 lb ctns jbo
14.00- one label 18.0040lb ctns jbo
15.00- White MX 50 lb ctns jbo

1) QUALITY GYPSUM
(Calcium Sulfate)

* BEST PRICES
* 100% satisfaction guaranteed
* Available bulk or in 50 lb. bags
* Field application service

HEIFERS: FEW HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 2-4 1190-1400LBS. 62.25-63.00,
CHOICE 2-4 1145-1385 LBS.
58.25-62.75, SELECT 1-3 55.75-59.00.
STANDARD 1-2 42J0-54J0, 25 HEAD
MOSTLY SELECT HEIFERETTES
43.00-53.50.

available
* Ideal now for all fields,

pastures, gardens
For pick-up or delivery...call

SLAUGHTER COWS: BREAKERS
75-80% LEAN 35.50-41J0 WITH ONE
45.75, BONERS 80-85% LEAN
32.00- LEAN 85-90% LEAN
26.00- SHELLS DOWN TO 21.00.

BULLOCKS: ONE SELECT 1-3 51 JO. Agri-Marketing, Inc.
Call (717) 627-2468BULLS: YG#l 1445-2275 LBS.

45.75-49.25 WITH ONE 54.25, YG#2

Quality Vegetable Implements
PLANET JR.

Vegetable Drill
POWELL

Transplanter
COLE/POWELL

Planter
BUCKEYE

Mulch Layer

<ir

SITREX
Fertilizer Spreader

SPRINGFIELD
Disc Harrow

MULTIVATOR
New Crop Tiller

BUCKEYE
Bed Shaper

\' >

-
'

>
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HOWARD
Rotavator

SOLCOOR
Spider Cultivator

FERRI
Mulcher/Mower

* I

'SF’W"-'"
We offer a widerange of tractor
implements for your vegetable

fuming needs. Please call or write
for literature (specify product)

and the name of your local dealer.

***»

J.S. Woodhouse Co.. Inc.
RO. Box 1169, 1314 Union Street, West Springfield, MA 01090

's Syracuse, NY 315-463-5201
(413) 736-5462 • FAX (413) 732-3786 Waterville, ME 207-873-3288


